

## AFRICA IS OUR HOME, WE DRIVE HER



Maasai Mara Kenya

## **STANDARD BANK GROUP** 2024 ANNUAL RESULTS

Sim Tshabalala, Standard Bank Group Chief Executive Officer and Arno Daehnke, Standard Bank Group Chief Financial Officer, invite you to a presentation on the Group's strategic progress and financial performance for the year ended 31 December 2024.







## Webcast: Visual with Q&A chat function. <u>Register for webcast here</u>

**Teleconference:** Audio with Q&A voice function. **Register for teleconference here** 

## **JSE SENS Announcement**

8am SAST

Results analysis and presentation available for download from the **Standard Bank Group** Investor Relations website shortly thereafter.

Should you wish to access the presentation webcast or recording at a later stage, visit the **Standard Bank Group Investor Relations website.** 

For any queries, contact Investor Relations